
2013 
MARYLAND WIC PROGRAM 

NEW VENDOR TRAINING SCHEDULE 
 
All training will be conducted at the O’Conor Building, 201 W. Preston Street, 
First Floor Conference Room 100, Baltimore, Maryland.  Please call (410) 767-
5251 to confirm your attendance.   Dates & times are listed below.  Training in 
Korean language may be arranged with advance notice. 

 DATES     TIMES 
 
Wednesday, January 9, 2013  10:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.    
Wednesday, January 23, 2013  10:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. 
 
Wednesday, February 6, 2013  10:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. 
Wednesday, February 20, 2013  10:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. 
 
Wednesday, March 6, 2013  10:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. 
Wednesday, March 20, 2013  10:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.  
  
Wednesday, April 10, 2013  10:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. 
Wednesday, April 24, 2013  10:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. 
 
Wednesday, May 8, 2013   10:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. 
Wednesday, May 22, 2013  10:00 a.m.  to 12:00 p.m. 
 
Wednesday, June 5, 2013  10:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. 
Wednesday, June 19, 2013  10:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. 
 
Wednesday, July 10, 2013  10:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. 
Wednesday, July 24, 2013  10:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. 
 
Wednesday, August 7, 2013  10:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. 
Wednesday, August 21, 2013  10:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. 
 
Wednesday, September 11, 2013 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. 
Wednesday, September 25, 2013 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. 
 
Wednesday, October 9, 2013  10:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. 
Wednesday, October 23, 2013  10:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. 
 
Wednesday, November 6, 2013  10:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. 
Wednesday, November 20, 2013 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. 
 
Wednesday, December 4, 2013  10:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. 
Wednesday, December 18, 2013 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. 
 

Note:  New vendor training will last 2 hours. Unless you plan to use public 
transportation, you will need to arrive at least ½ hour early to look for 
parking. Both metro subway and the light rail service this area. If you are 
more than 15 minutes late on your scheduled training date, you will be 
asked to reschedule for another date.   Photo identification is required for 
entry to the building! 
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